
615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254111116209

88254111116210

88254111116211

88254111116213

88254111116214

88254111116216

88254111116217

88254111116218

88254111116220

88254111116226

88254111116227

88254111116230

88254111116231

88254111116232

88254111116233

88254111116330

88254111116334

88254111116336

88254111116337

AMRINDER SINGH

BABITA RANI

CHARANDASS

GAGANDEEP KAUR

GULAB SINGH

GURJIVAN SINGH

GURLAL SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

NISHA RANI

RAJINDER SINGH

RUBY

SANDEEP SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

JAGJEET SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

126

138

141

133

142

137

149

136

130

132

136

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

P P

R

P P

R

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/16 /81

/22

/16 /87

/14

/16 /84

/20

/19 /82

/22

/15 /81

/20

/17 /83

/24

/17 /81

/22

/18 /88

/24

/16 /85

/18

/15 /82

/22

/15 /81

/14

/16 /75

/22

/15 /80

/20

/11 /74

/22

/15 /84

/18

/16 /80

/16

Status

/ /7

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254111116337

88254111116338

88254111116339

88254111116340

88254111116341

88254111116342

88254111116345

88254511115107

JASWINDER SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH

MAGWINDER SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR 

MANPREET SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

SANAM 

BALCHHINDER SINGH

136

136

135

134

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

R

P P

R

P P

R

P P

P

O O

P

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/17 /82

/20

/15 /81

/22

/15 /83

/14

/17 /82

/16

/18 /81

/14

/16 /80

/22

/17 /79

/22

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

Semester       : 2



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254130616287

88254130616288

88254130616289

88254130616290

88254130616291

88254130616292

88254130616294

88254130616297

88254130616298

88254130616301

88254130616303

88254130616304

88254130616305

88254130616307

88254130616308

88254130616352

88254130616353

88254130616354

88254130616355

AMARJIT SINGH

BEERA SINGH

BEERPAL KAUR

GURBAJ SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

JASMEEN KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH

PRINCEPAL SINGH

RAMANPREET KAUR

RAVINDER SINGH

SAJAN

SANDEEP KAUR

GURDEEP SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

143

153

152

151

144

146

162

153

143

144

165

145

154

147

151

150

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P
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P
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P

P P

P

P P

P
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P
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P
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P
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

ALL ABSENT

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/18 /74

/34

/17 /82

/36

/18 /80

/36

/20 /75

/38

/17 /70

/38

/19 /70

/40

/19 /84

/40

/19 /80

/36

/19 /72

/34

/19 /74

/34

/20 /90

/36

/20 /72

/36

/20 /80

/36

/20 /74

/36

/20 /78

/36

/20 /78

Status

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254130616355

88254130616356

88254130616357

88254130616358

88254130616359

88254130616360

88254130616361

88254130616362

88254130616363

88254130616364

88254130616365

88254130616366

88254130616367

88254130616368

88254130616370

88254130616371

HARWINDER SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

KULDIP SINGH

LALLY SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR 

MANPREET KAUR 

MANPREET KAUR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

NARINDER SINGH

NEENA RANI

NISHU RANI 

RAJVIR KAUR

SATGUR SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

SUKHPAL KAUR 

150

153

142

138

152

150

147

151

149

144

149

154

144

139

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945
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99941 99945
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99941 99945
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Registration No Name
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P
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P
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P

P A

P

P P

P
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P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

20
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22

23
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27

28
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30

31

32

33

34

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/36

/20 /80

/36

/19 /70

/36

/20 /73

/28

/20 /79

/36

/20 /77

/36

/20 /76

/34

/20 /76

/38

/20 /73

/40

/20 /74

/34

/20 /75

/38

/20 /

/36

/20 /80

/36

/20 /75

/32

/19 /70

/34

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

Semester       : 2



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254194216092

88254194216093

88254194216095

88254194216096

88254194216097

88254194216099

88254194216100

88254194216101

88254194216102

88254194216103

88254194216104

88254194216105

88254194216106

88254194216107

88254194216108

ANKUSH KUMAR

ARANDEEP SINGH

GAUTAM ARORA

GUNJAN SHARMA

JASPREET SINGH

KOMALPREET KAUR

NIKKI KAUR

NISHANT SHARMA

PARAS SHARMA

PARMINDER SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA

RAVNEET KAUR

RISHABH KAPOOR

ROHIT

ROHIT KUMAR

141

138

144

145

141

143

148

164

158

142

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name
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P

P P

P
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P

P P
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A P

A

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

P P

P

A P

A

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1
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3
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12

13

14

15

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name::

/13 /83

/26

/16 /85

/20

/16 /81

/32

/12 /92

/18

/ /86

/

/13 /89

/24

/20 /95

/18

/16 /83

/26

/15 /79

/34

/15 /86

/18

/16 /84

/30

/16 /94

/36

/ /87

/

/17 /86

/36

/16 /84

/24

Status

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /14

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /15

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254180116107

88254180116108

88254180116109

88254180116110

88254180116111

88254180116112

88254180116113

88254180116115

88254180116116

88254180116118

88254180116120

88254180116121

88254180116122

88254180116124

88254180116125

88254180116126

88254180116127

ABHISHEK SINGH

AMARJIT SINGH

DEERAJ KUMAR

GURDEEP SINGH

JYOTI

MANDEEP SINGH

MUKESH SINGH

RAHUL KAPILA

RAHUL KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

RAJAN KUMAR

SHAMPY

SOURAV BHANDARI

VIKAS SINGH

VIKAS SHARMA

DAVINDERPAUL SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

154

145

152

163

154

157

153

159

152

156

142

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

R P

P

R P

P

G P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

R P

P

P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/10 /87

/32

/11 /86

/26

/11 /87

/38

/12 /82

/34

/12 /85

/38

/11 /82

/38

/13 /93

/38

/13 /87

/36

/11 /90

/38

/14 /87

/38

/13 /86

/36

/13 /89

/38

/13 /84

/38

/13 /87

/38

/10 /84

/38

/11 /83

/28

/12 /88

/24

Status

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254180116128

88254180116173

88254180116174

88254180116175

88254180116176

88254180116177

88254180116178

88254180116179

88254180116180

88254180116181

88254180116182

88254180116183

88254180116184

88254180116185

88254180116186

88254180116187

88254180116188

KESHAV SINGH

DEV RAJ

HEENA DEVI

KANCHAN

KIRAN DEVI

MADHU BALA

MONIKA DEVI

NIRMAL 

PARVEEN KUMAR

POOJA DEVI

PREETI

PRIYA

PRIYA

REENA DEVI

SAAJAN KUMAR

SHER SINGH

SONIA

150

139

142

148

148

145

137

145

146

157

153

149

148

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

R P

P

P P

P

R P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/14 /93

/24

/20 /80

/22

/13 /85

/26

/11 /88

/34

/11 /89

/28

/12 /86

/32

/11 /82

/24

/12 /89

/28

/14 /84

/30

/13 /79

/28

/13 /84

/30

/13 /89

/26

/13 /88

/38

/13 /84

/38

/13 /83

/36

/13 /80

/38

/11 /88

/34

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 2



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254180116189

88254180116190

SUMAN KUMARI

TAMANA

155

142

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
35

36

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/12 /90

/34

/13 /80

/32

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 2


